

GREAT GIFTS FOR HER 2017 OFFICIAL RULES

- 1. This Promotion runs from Sunday, April 23, 2017 at 9:00 PM CT through Wednesday, May 31, 2017 at 11:59 PM CT, while supplies last.
- 2. This Promotion is available in all markets where It Works! is open for business and currently ships products. Gift Sets will vary by market.
- 3. This Promotion is available to Distributors and Loyal Customers only.
- 4. For the duration of this Promotion, the following limited edition Gift Sets will be available for purchase in the US, While Supplies Last:
 - Renew Her with Skincare Essentials \$119 and 83 BV.
 - Uplift Her with Eye-Raising BFFs \$60 and 45 BV.
 - **Rejuvenate Her AM and PM** \$76 and 51 BV.
 - **Revitalize Her from Day to Night** \$87 and 60 BV.
 - Spoil Her with a Spectacular Spa Day \$149 and 64 BV.
 - Celebrate Her for Being Strong \$79 and 25 BV.
 - Treat Her to Peppermint Bliss \$49 and 40 BV.
- 5. New enrolling Distributors and Loyal Customers can use this Promotion for an enrollment order. Existing Distributors and Loyal Customers can also add these Gifts for Her Gift Sets to an existing autoshipment. If a Gift Set outlined in Section 4 is added to an autoshipment order, the Gift Set will remain on autoship at its promotional price until July 25, 2017, or while supplies last. After July 25, 2017, all Gift Sets on autoship will automatically update to each individual product at the regular Loyal Customer/Distributor price for all future months, unless a Loyal Customer or Distributor chooses to update their autoshipment.*

*Peppermint Bliss Gift Set is available while supplies last and will not update to individual SKUs.

- 6. Perks Points or Product Credits cannot be used to purchase these special offers. Perks Points will not be earned for orders placed.
- 7. Promotion not available where prohibited by law.
- 8. This Promotion is available via online orders only.
- 9. Due to the special nature of this Promotion, no returns are allowed.